
NAME OF ORGANIZATION / PARTY 
REPRESENTED

NAME AND SURNAME POSTAL ADDRESS TEL.NR. OR FAX. EMAIL METHOD OF NOTIFY

Department of Environmental Affairs and 
Development Planning: (Region 1) EIA ADMIN 
CAPE TOWN OFFICE: REGION 1

Registry Registry Office
1st Floor Utilitas Building 1 
Dorp Street
Cape Town 8001

DEADPEIAadmin@westerncape.gov.za  Email

Department of Environmental Affairs and 
Development Planning: (Region 1) 
(City of Cape Town & 
West Coast District)

Zaahir Toefy 1st Floor Utilitas Building 1 
Dorp Street
Cape Town 8001

Tel: 021 483 2700
Fax: 021 483 4372

zaahir.toefy@westerncape.gov.za Email

Department of Environmental Affairs and 
Development Planning: (Region 1)

Taryn Dreyer and Registry Office
1st Floor Utilitas Building 1 
Dorp Street
Cape Town 8001

Tel: 021 483 2700
Fax: 021 483 4372

Taryn.Dreyer@westerncape.gov.za Email

Department of Water and Sanitation Nelisa Ndobeni 52 Voortrekker Road Bellville
7530

Tel: 021 941 6000
Fax: 021 941 6107

ndobenin@dws.gov.za Email

Department of Environmental Affairs and 
Development Planning Directorate: Waste 
Management

Lance Mcbain-Charles 1 Dorp Street Utilitas Building 
Cape Town 8001

Tel: 021 483 2705
Fax: 021 483 4475

lance.mcbain-charles@westerncape.gov.za Email

Department of Transport and Public Works 
Directorate: Road Planning

Devlin Fortuin 09 Dorp Street Utilitas Building 
Cape Town 8001

Tel: 021 483 4669
Fax: 021 483 2205

devlin.Fortuin@westerncape.gov.za; Email

Sonja Warnich-Stemmet 87 Pienaar Road, Milnerton Tel: 021 440 0598 sonja.warnichstemmet@capetown.gov.za Email

Morne Theron 88 Pienaar Road, Milnerton Tel: +27 21 444 0601 
Cell: + 27 84 222 1410 

morne.theron@capetown.gov.za

City of Cape Town – Municipality Ward 
Councilor: Ward 32

Moosa Raise Tel: 0214446090
Cell: 081 371 9659

moosa.raise@capetown.go.za Email

Eskom Pfano Manwele Brackenfell Complex
Land Development

Tel: +27 (0)11 651 6686
Cell:  +27 (0)81 546 9237

manwelp@eskom.co.za Email

CapeNature-Land Use Advice Ismat Adams Assegaaibosch Nature 
Reserve
Jonkershoek Road 
Stellenbosch
7599

Tel: 021 866 8000
Fax: 021 866 1523

iadams@capenature.co.za Email

Heritage Western Cape Waseefa Dhansay 3rd Floor
Protea Assurance Building 
Greenmarket Square Cape 
Town
8000

Tel: 021 483 9598 waseefa.dhansay@westerncape.gov.za Email

Investment Facilitation Branch, Enterprise and 
Investment, Economic Growth

Lizelle Arendse C: 072 623 7171 lizelle.arendse@capetown.gov.za Email

Rolawn Instant Lawn 
Saxonwold Centre

Old Darling Street
Atlantis

Tel: 021 572 1477

Saxonwold Liquor Store Old Darling Street
Atlantis

Tel: 021 572 2218

Saxonwold Service Station (Engen) Old Darling Street
Atlantis

Tel: 021 572 5333

INTERESTED PARTIES

M60 Plus Supplies and Cleaning Services 
(PTY) Ltd
Managing and Operation Director

Nicolaas C. Majiet 135 Dearlodge Street, 
Sherwwok Park
Atlantis
7349

Tel  (C) : 0826766238
Tel (W): 021 572 8868

 info@m60plus.co.za Email

saxonwoldmeat@gmail.com Email

City of Cape Town - Environmental 
Management

COMMENTING AUTHORITIES

ADJACENT LANDOWNERS & OCCUPIERS


